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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Sujatha M V Sukumaran K S (HSBN) Koramparambil House, 
Veluthur, Veluthur, 
Veluthur, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

2 26/01/2026 Adithyan K S Shine K S (FTHR) Koramparambil House, 
Veluthur, Veluthur, 
Veluthur, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

3 26/01/2026 Adarsh V K Kannan V K (FTHR) Veluthur House, 
Veluthur, Veluthur, 
Veluthur, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

4 26/01/2026 Balan Kochakkan (FTHR) Kalarikkal Housr, 
Veluthur, Veluthur, 
Velluthur, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

5 26/01/2026 SHINY P V JHONSON (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
NAMBHAZHIKKAD, 
KANDANASSERY, 

NAMBHAZHIKKAD, 
680602, 

KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEM T A 

ABDUL KADER T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

7 26/01/2026 Ebin P JOSHY Joshy P J (FTHR) PULIKKOOTIL 
HOUSE, Venkitangu, 

Venkitangu, 
Venkitangu, 680510, 

Chavakkad

  

8 26/01/2026 Seena Antony Antony (HSBN) Mangan House, Jayanthi 
road, Karamuck, 

Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur

  

9 26/01/2026 N A FATHIMATHU 
SANA Nalakath 

Thiruthikkattu

Aboobacker Nalakath 
Thiruthikkatt (FTHR)

Nalakathu 
Thiruthikkattu, 

Maruthayoor, Pavaratty, 
Pavaratty, 680507, 

Chavakkad

  

10 26/01/2026 NASEERA R V ABDULLA (HSBN) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY P O, 
680507, MANALUR

  

11 26/01/2026 Alwin Antony Antony (FTHR) Mangan House, Jayanthi 
road, Karamuck, 

Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur

  

12 26/01/2026 Antony Seena (WIFE) Mangan House, Jayanthi 
Road, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 AYSHA NILOFAR T A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

THERUVATH 
VEETTIL, 

BRAHMAKULAM P 
O, PALA BAZAR 

ROAD, THAIKKAD, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

14 26/01/2026 DHANUSH M S NEERAJA P R (MTHR) MAMBULLY HOUSE, 
THANAPADAM, 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
KANDASSANKADAVU, 

680613, THRISSUR

  

15 26/01/2026 ABHINAV JOBY JOBY JOHNY (FTHR) MANGALAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

MANAKODY, 
VELUTHUR, 

MANAKODY, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

16 26/01/2026 MIDLAJ HUSSAIN SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

17 26/01/2026 NEETHU V S VIPINDAS T V (HSBN) THINDIYATH 
HOUSE, 

KAKKASSERY, 
ELAVALLY, 

KAKKASSERY, 
680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

18 26/01/2026 Nivedya V S Sajeev (FTHR) Vathiyath House, 
Jayanthi Road, 

Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

19 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANIF V A

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VANGAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

20 26/01/2026 SAMEERA K S MOHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

KALANGATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VENKITANGU, 
VENKITANGU, 
VENKITANGU, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  

21 26/01/2026 Anjitha V S Santhosh (FTHR) Vathiyath House, 
Jayanthi Road, 

Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur

  

22 26/01/2026 FABIO JINTO C JINTO (FTHR) 14/37, 
CHIRIYAMKANDATHHOUSE, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, P O 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

23 26/01/2026 ANAS V A ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

11/318 VALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY, 
MATHANANGADI, 

ERANELLUR, 680501, 
MANALUR

  

24 26/01/2026 Sajna P S Jishar (HSBN) Arakkaveettil House, 
Kamala Nehru 

Highschool Road, 
Vadanappally, 

Thrithallur, 680619, 
Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

25 26/01/2026 MILTON JOY JOY C C (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
THANAVEETHY 

ROAD, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, CHAVAKKAD

  

26 26/01/2026 HEBRON V J JAISON V J (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
Second ring road, 

Veluthur, Arimpur, 
680620, Thrissur

  

27 26/01/2026 DHIYA V S SUNIL KUMAR V B 
(FTHR)

VAZHAPPILATH 
HOUSE, PADOOR, 

VENKITANGU, 
PADOOR, 680524, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

28 26/01/2026 PRINCE A S SIVARATHNAN 
(FTHR)

013/501,ALATHY 
HOUSE, 

GANESHAMANGALAM, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

29 26/01/2026 FATHIMA V A MUNAVAR (HSBN) NALAKATH 
KOTTOTH HOUSE, 

VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

30 26/01/2026 MUHAMAD REHAN P 
A 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

PADUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

31 26/01/2026 FRANCIS 
VAZHAPPILLY 

LONAPPAN

LONAPPAN (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

32 26/01/2026 MUNEERA P N NOWSHAD (FTHR) PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PANCHARAMUKKU, 
THAIKKAD, 

CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
680522, CHAVAKKAD

  

33 26/01/2026 LIYAKATH R M ABDULLAKUTTY 
MUSILIYAR (FTHR)

13/379-A, 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 
MOOPAN VEETTIL, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

34 26/01/2026 Charusree C S Sreejith C T (FTHR) 544/A/Chirayath House, 
Vadanappally, 
Vadanappally, 

Vadanappally P O, 
680614, Chavakkad

  

35 26/01/2026 KARTHIKA Sheeja PP (MTHR) Azhakath 
Padipparambath, 

Thuvanoor, Choondal, 
Kechery, 680501, 

Kunnamkulam

  

36 26/01/2026 MUHAMED 
DHILSHAD K N

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 020/54, 
KALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

THRITHALLUR P O, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

37 26/01/2026 AJMAL A S SHANOVAR (FTHR) 20/554, 
ARAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MOLUBAZAR, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
THRITHALLUR, 

680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

38 26/01/2026 Sheeja PP Mohanakrishnan 
(HSBN)

Azhakath 
Padipparambath, 

Thuvanoor, Choondal, 
Kechery, 680501, 

Kunnamkulam

  

39 26/01/2026 HAMEED KALIATH ALAVI (FTHR) KALIATH HOUSE, 
PUVATHUR, 
ELAVALLY, 

PUVATHUR, 680508, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

40 26/01/2026 NITHIN PM Sheeja PP (MTHR) Azhakath Padipparamb, 
Thuvanoor, Choondal, 

Kechery, 680501, 
Kunnamkulam

  

41 26/01/2026 MANI V V VASU (FTHR) VELATH HOUSE, 
PUVATHUR, 
ELAVALLY, 

PUVATHUR, 680508, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

42 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID P U

Naseera N M (MTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
House, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

43 26/01/2026 HANEEFA K M MONUTTY (FTHR) 10/58C 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA 

P O, 680501, 
MANALUR

  

44 26/01/2026 LATHIEF MOIDUNNI (FTHR) 15/173 MULLAN 
MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
NAMBAZHIKKAD ,NAMBAZHIKKAD 

P O, 
NAMBAZHIKKAD, 
NAMBAZHIKKAD, 
680602, MANALUR

  

45 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P S 

SUDHEER P V (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
THAIKKAD, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

46 26/01/2026 THAMANNA 
PARVEEN V S

SUDHEER V A (FTHR) VENATTU, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, MANALUR

  

47 26/01/2026 ASLAM A S SHANOVER (FTHR) 20/554, 
ARAKKAVEETIL, 
THRITHALLUR, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
THRITHALLUR, 

690619, CHAVAKKAD

  

48 26/01/2026 SULAIKHA I M HANEEFA K M 
(HSBN)

10/58C 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA 

P O, 680501, 
MANALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

49 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P S 

SUDHEER P V (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

50 26/01/2026 KHALID A V HAMEED (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL 

MELODATH, 
VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

VENMENAD, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

51 26/01/2026 MIDHUL P M MOHANAN (FTHR) PERINGAD HOUSE, 
PUVATHUR, 
ELAVALLY, 

PUVATHUR, 680508, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

52 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NISNA P S SUDHEER P V (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
THAIKKAD, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

53 26/01/2026 SIDHIQ R K KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

54 26/01/2026 Hisham A S Shekkeer A K (FTHR) Ambalathuveettil, 
Perumannu, Eranellur, 

Kechery, 680501, 
Kunnamkulam

  

55 26/01/2026 JITHYA P A AJITHAN P P (FTHR) PONNARASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

56 26/01/2026 SANISH K S SIVAN (FTHR) KUNNATHULLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, CHAVAKKAD

  

57 26/01/2026 Anjima K S Vysakh Venu N (HSBN) Nambiyath House, 
Peruvallur, Thrissur, 
Peruvallur, 680508, 

Chavakkad

  

58 26/01/2026 Sana Maria Shibu Edakkalathur Jose 
(FTHR)

Edakkalathur House, 
Main Road, Pavaratty, 

Puvathur, 680508, 
Chavakkad

  

59 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS 
T A 

ABDUL KADER T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

60 26/01/2026 RAMSHEELA RAEES RAEES ABDUL 
KADER (FTHR)

AMBALATH HOUSE, 
RENIL ROAD, 

KECHERY, 
KECHERY, 680501, 

MANALUR

  

61 26/01/2026 VYSHNAVU A S SIVARATHNAN 
(FTHR)

13/501,ALATHY 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

62 26/01/2026 RAAQIB AHAMED 
RASHEED 

RASHEED (FTHR) VETTARAKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

63 26/01/2026 ASWATHY P S SUDHEER P S (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
ELAVALLY, 
ELAVALLY, 

ELAVALLY, 680511, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

64 26/01/2026 Basheer Ahamed V V HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Valiyakath Valiya 
Peedikayil House, 

Kechery, Eranellur, 
Eranellur, 680501, 

Talappilly

  

65 26/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN 
RAMU KARUMATHIL

RAMU (FTHR) KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKASSERY, 
ELAVALLY, 

KAKKASSERY, 
680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

66 26/01/2026 SUDHA PRADEEPKUMAR C P 
(HSBN)

16/602 
CHOONDAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHOONDAL 

Aloor Road, 
CHOONDAL, 

CHOONDAL, 680502, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

67 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P S 

V M SIRAJUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

215 PALATHUM 
VEETTIL, 

THAIKKAD, 
GURUVAYUR, 

THAIKKAD  P O, 
680104, MANALUR

  

68 26/01/2026 NAKUL M R RADHAKRISHNAN M 
T (FTHR)

MANGATTU HOUSE, 
ELAVALLY, 
ELAVALLY, 

ELAVALLY SOUTH, 
680511, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 SHIBILA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 225/B PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 

MARUTHAYUR, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

70 26/01/2026 A ASFAQ MOHIDEEN A M ABBAS (FTHR) 18/43,ZEENATH 
MANZIL, SANTHI 

ROAD, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, 
VADANAPPALLY

  

71 26/01/2026 HASEENA P H ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

16/341 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

VEETTIL HOUSE, 
MUTTICHUR, 
ANTHIKAD, 

PADIYAM, 680641, 
THRISSUR

  

72 26/01/2026 SUNNY  K K KURIYAPPAN (FTHR) Kannanaikkal House, 
Mini Indusrial Road, 
Veluthoor, Arimboor, 

680620, Thrissur

  

73 26/01/2026 TIARA MOHANAN I N MOHANAN (FTHR) 014/491, ITHIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P 

O, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

74 26/01/2026 MOHANAN RATHY B (WIFE) KIZHAKOOTAYIL 
HOUSE, KAYAL 

ROAD, PARAKKAD, 
ARIMPUR, 680620, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

75 26/01/2026 ANANYA K DHANYA K (MTHR) KADALAYIL HOUSE, 
P H C ROAD, 
THAIKKAD, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

76 26/01/2026 SHAHABAZ JUNEER (FTHR) 02/272-B, AMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOWALLUR, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY 

POST, 680102, 
MANALUR

  

77 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN K 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSHKUMAR 
K S (FTHR)

KARIYANNUR 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 
680102, MANALUR

  

78 26/01/2026 SIVIYA SIMSON SIMSON K K (FTHR) KOOTHOOR HOUSE, 
PUVATHUR, 
ELAVALLY, 

PUVATHUR, 680508, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

79 26/01/2026 JAIMI V J OJUS C T (HSBN) CHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, ELAVALLY, 

ELAVALLY, 
ELAVALLY, 680511, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

80 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED ROUF FAYIK M A (FTHR) MUKRIYATH HOUSE, 
vadanappally, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

81 26/01/2026 ANGELIN BABU BABU P A (FTHR) 13/525, PONMANY 
HOUSE, 

KUNATHANGADI, 
VELUTHUR 
VILLAGE, 

VELUTHUR PO, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

82 26/01/2026 ABDUL WASIQ ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

SADANATH HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANASSERY, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 680507, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

83 26/01/2026 RISHUWAL V R RAJEEV V B (FTHR) VAZHINADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENKITANGU, 
VENKITANGU, 
VENKITANGU, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  

84 26/01/2026 ALAN SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) KANNANAIKKAL 
HOUSE, Mini Industrial 

Road, Veluthur, 
Arimboor, 680620, 

Thrissur

  

85 26/01/2026 NAJIFA ABEESH ABEESH 
PUZHANGARAYILLATH 

ABBAS (HSBN)

05/316,PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

86 26/01/2026 Mohammed Fazil T P MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

Valiyakath House, 
Mecheripadi, 
Venkitangu, 

Venkitangu, 680510, 
chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

87 26/01/2026 EVELYN BABU BABU P A (FTHR) 13/525, PONMANY 
HOUSE, 

KUNATHANGADI, 
VELUTHUR 
VILLAGE, 

VELUTHUR P O, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

88 26/01/2026 BABIDA ALTHAF MOHAMED ALTHAF 
(HSBN)

020/327, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

89 26/01/2026 sooraj pm murali ps (FTHR) 483, naduvilkkara, 
vadanappally, 

vadanappally, 680614, 
chavakkad

  

90 26/01/2026 JESLY MARIYA C J JOMY (FTHR) CHIRIYAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAKKASSERY, 
BRAHMAKULAM, 

KAKKASSERY, 
680511, chavakkad

  

91 26/01/2026 SUBAIRA P S ISMAYIL (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

ERANELLUR, 
KECHERY, 680501, 

MANALUR

  

92 26/01/2026 Arjunan c k Kumaran c v (FTHR) Cheruparambil, 
Thanaveedhi, 

Mullassery, Mullassery, 
680509, Chavakkad

  

93 26/01/2026 Abin Vasudev T M Dhanya M D (MTHR) Thaivalappil, Parannur, 
Choondal, Choondal, 

680502, Kunnamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

94 26/01/2026 M O PETER OUSEPH (FTHR) 227/14, MANGAN 
HOUSE, GRAND 

ROAD, VELUTHUR 
VILLAGE, ARIMPUR 

P O, 680620, 
THRISSUR

  

95 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
V H 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

TRITHALLUR, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

TRITHALLUR, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 26/01/2026 famidha p a ahammad (FTHR) 455, vadanappally, 
vadanappally, 

vadanappally, 680614, 
chavakkad

  

97 26/01/2026 Sanjay KS Sureshbabu (FTHR) Kolladikkal House, 
karikkodi, karamuck, 

kandassankadavu, 
680613, Thrissur

  

98 26/01/2026 JOSE P K KOCHAPPU (FTHR) PONMANY HOUSE, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  

99 26/01/2026 PUTHUVEETTIL 
KUNJU MONUTTY

KUNJU 
PUTHUVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

SHWTASMI CHS, 
NAMDEV PATH, 

KALYAN, 
TILAKNAGAR, 

421201, MANALUR

  

100 26/01/2026 TREASA M L JOSE (HSBN) PONMANY HOUSE, 
BRIGHT NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, 
MANAKKODY, 

680012, THRISSUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:16 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

101 26/01/2026 Nandana M B Babu M S (FTHR) Madathiparambil House, 
Bank Parambu,Veluthur, 

Veluthur, Veluthur, 
680012, Thrissur

  

102 26/01/2026 Basheer P A Aboobacker (FTHR) Puthyaveetil House, 
Near East LP School 

Vadanappally, 
Vadanappally, 

Vadanappally, 680614, 
Chavakkadu

  

103 26/01/2026 SIBIN C T THOBIYAS C J (FTHR) Chiriyankandath House, 
Elavally, Elavally, 

Elavally North, 680511, 
Chavakkad

  

104 26/01/2026 AYISHA RISNI MOIDEEN 
VAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

105 26/01/2026 ARSHAL RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) Karappam veettil house, 
Enamakkal, Venkitangu, 

Enamakkal, 680510, 
Chavakkad

  

106 26/01/2026 Saradha Udhayabhanu (HSBN) Puthiyamadam, 
Thachampilly, Veluthur, 

Veluthur, 680012, 
Manalur

  

107 26/01/2026 ABHISHEK K NAIR SUBHASH K NAIR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, BRIGHT 

NAGAR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANAKKODY, 
680012, THRISSUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:16 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

108 26/01/2026 ABHINAV K NAIR SUBHASH K NAIR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, BRIGHT 

NAGAR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANAKKODY, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

109 26/01/2026 Thasrifa Kamarudheen Shiras P A (HSBN) Panikkaveettil house, 
Kunnamkulam road, 

Kecheri, Kecheri, 
680501, Kunnamkulam

  

110 26/01/2026 AISHA SAJI SWALIHA (MTHR) 646-A, BAYTUL 
NOOR, KALIYATH 

HOUSE, 
BRAHMAKULAM, 

PUVATHUR, 680508, 
MANALUR

  

111 26/01/2026 Anagha Rajan Rajan C V (FTHR) Cheruparambil House, 
Bank Parambu,Veluthur, 

Veluthur, Veluthur, 
680012, Thrissur

  

112 26/01/2026 Afsal Ambalathuveetil 
Kunduvalliyil

Ummer (FTHR) AmbalathuVeetil 
Kunduvalliyil, 

Puthumanassery, 
Pavaratty, Pavaratty, 
680507, Chavakkad

  

113 26/01/2026 Naveen Krishna P V Vinod Kumar P S 
(FTHR)

Pallath House, Bank 
Parambu,Vrluthur, 
Veluthur, Veluthur, 

680012, Thrissur

  

114 26/01/2026 Sarang C C Chandran C K (FTHR) Chulliparambil House, 
Sree Sankara Shed, 
Manalur, Kanjani, 
680612, Thrissur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:16 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

115 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZNIN AFSAL (FTHR) AMBALATHUVEETTIL 
KUNDUVALLIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANASSERY, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 680507, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

116 26/01/2026 Saran V Sarop Sarop V Somanathan 
(FTHR)

Vannery House, 
Kandassankadavu, 

karamuck, 
Kandassankdavau, 
680613, Thrissur

  

117 26/01/2026 Remga Remesh N Rajesh M G (HSBN) Moothedath, Korans 
Road, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur

  

118 26/01/2026 Risni O Noushad N P (HSBN) Nalakath Pallath, 
Painkanniyoor, 

Pavaratty, Venmenad, 
680507, Chavakkad

  

119 26/01/2026 Shamsiya N S Shemeer (FTHR) Nalakath, Padoor, 
Venkidangu, Padoor, 
680524, Chavakkad

  

120 26/01/2026 Sarath Raju M Rajesh M G (FTHR) Moothedath, Korans 
Road, Karamuck, 
Kandassankadavu, 
680613, Manalur

  

121 26/01/2026 Shemaudheen Abdul Kader (OTHR) Theruvath Veettil, 
Painkanniyoor, 

Pavaratty, Venmenad, 
680507, Chavakkad

  

122 26/01/2026 Yadukrishnan K U Unnikrishnan K K 
(FTHR)

Karuthethil House 
Po.Veluthur, 

Namborkavu Temple, 
Veluthur, Veluthur, 
680012, Manaloor

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:16 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

123 26/01/2026 adithyan ps sathyan pk (FTHR) ponnarassery, 
perumannu, eranellur, 

kechery, 680501, 
kunnamkulam

  

124 26/01/2026 Athira Suresh Suresh (FTHR) 1/75, paalazhy, 
paalazhy, Manalur, 

680617, Manalur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


